Z-TWS5
Highlights
•	IEC	61131-3	SoftPLC	based
on	CODESYS	2.3	platform
•	CPU	ARM	Cortex	A8	600	MHz
•	High	Connection	Density:	Nr.2
Ethernet	ports,	Nr.3	RS485
ports,	Nr.1	RS232	port,	Nr.1

01
6
TECHNICAL	DATA CONNECTIONS
The material in this document is for information only and is subject to change without notice. While reasonable efforts have been made in the preparation of this
document to assure its accuracy, SENECA assumes no liability resulting from errors or omissions, or from the use of the information contained herein.
Via Austria, 26 • 35127 Padova - (I) - Tel. +39 049 87.05.359
Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
Z-TWS5
IEC 61131 CODESYS / WINDOWS CE
MULTIFUNCTION CONTROLLER
HMI
ORDER CODES
Order code Description
Z-TWS5 IEC 61131 multifunction controller with CODESYS programming system
ACCESSORIES
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail support with screw terminals 1 slot pitch=35 mm
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail support: 1 slot for rear connector pitch=35 mm
Z-PC-DIN4-35 DIN rail support: 4 slot for rear connector pitch=35 mm
CS-DB9M-MICROB Communication serial cable RS232 miniB 4 Pins
CS-TIP-MICROB Communication serial cable RS485 miniB 4 Pins
Z-SUPPLY Single-phase switching power supply 24V @ 1.5A
Z-POWER-115-15VA 19 Vac transformer, 115 / 15 VA
Z-POWER-230-15VA 19 Vac transformer, 230 / 15 VA
Z-POWER-230-25VA 19 Vac transformer, 230 / 25 VA
SOFTWARE
Z-NET4 Z-PC system configurator, Web Editor included
CODESYS IEC 61131 CODESYS v.2.3 environment for Z-TWS5 programming
OPC-SERVER-IO-1 Software OPC Server I/O 100 tag